
Holiday Hours 2019/2020 
Supervised Consumption Services 

 

 Sun, Dec 22, Mon, Dec 23, Tues, Dec 24, Wed, Dec 25, Thurs, Dec 26 Fri, Dec 27 Sat, Dec 28 

Fred Victor 
8:30am-

11:00pm 

8:30am-

11:00pm 

8:30am-

11:00pm 

8:30am-

11:00pm 

8:30am-

11:00pm 

8:30am-

11:00pm 

8:30am-

11:00pm 

Moss Park 
12:00pm-

6:00pm 

12:00pm-

6:00pm 
10-4pm closed closed 

12:00pm-

6:00pm 

12:00pm-

6:00pm 

PQWCHC 

Bathurst 
closed 

9:30am-

8:00pm 

9:30am-

12:00pm 
closed closed 

9:30am-

4:30pm 
closed 

PQWCHC 

Parkdale 
closed 

12:00pm-

8:00pm 

9:30am-

12:00pm 
closed closed 

12:00pm-

5:00pm 
closed 

Regent Park 

CHC 

 

closed 
9:00am-

6:15pm 
closed closed closed 

9:00am-

3:15pm 
closed 

St. Stephen’s 

 

8:00am-

2:00pm 

8:00am-

2:00pm 

8:00am-

2:00pm 

8:00am-

2:00pm 

8:00am-

2:00pm 

8:00am-

2:00pm 
closed 

South 

Riverdale 

Keep Six 

closed 
12:00pm-

8:00pm 

9:00am-

5:00pm 
closed closed 

9:30am-

5:00pm 
closed 

Street Health closed 
9:30am-

4:00pm 

9:30am-

12:00pm 
closed closed closed closed 

The Works 

 

11:00am-

5:00pm 

10:00am-

10:00pm 

10:00am-

10:00pm 

10:00am-

10:00pm 

10:00am-

10:00pm 

10:00am-

10:00pm 

10:00am-

10:00pm 

 



Holiday Hours 2019/2020 
Supervised Consumption Services 

 

 Sun, Dec 29 Mon, Dec 30 Tues, Dec 31 Wed, Jan 1 Thurs, Jan 2 Fri, Jan 3 Sat, Jan 4 

Fred Victor 
8:30am-

11:00pm 

8:30am-

11:00pm 

8:30am-

11:00pm 

8:30am-

11:00pm 

8:30am-

11:00pm 

8:30am-

11:00pm 

8:30am-

11:00pm 

Moss Park 
12:00pm-

6:00pm 
closed 10-4pm closed 

12:00pm-

6:00pm 

12:00pm-

6:00pm 

12:00pm-

6:00pm 

PQWCHC 

Bathurst 
closed 

9:30am-

8:00pm 

9:30am-

12:00pm 
closed 

9:30am-

8:00pm 

9:30am-

4:30pm 
closed 

PQWCHC 

Parkdale 
closed 

12:00pm-

8:00pm 

9:30am-

12:00pm 
closed 

12:00pm-

8:00pm 

12:00pm-

5pm 
closed 

Regent Park 

CHC 

 

closed 
9:00am-

6:15pm 

12:00pm-

1:15pm 
closed 

9:00am-

6:15pm 

9:00am-

3:15pm. 
closed 

St. Stephen’s 

 

8:00am-

2:00pm 

8:00am-

2:00pm 

8:00am-

2:00pm 

8:00am-

2:00pm 

8:00am-

2:00pm 

8:00am-

2:00pm 
closed 

South 

Riverdale 

Keep Six 

closed 
12:00pm-

8:00pm 

9:00am-

5:00pm 
closed 

9:30am-

8:00pm 

9:30am-

5:00pm 
closed 

Street Health closed 
9:30am-

4:00pm 

9:30am-

12:00pm 
closed 

9:30am-

4:00pm 

9:30am-

4:00pm 
closed 

The Works 

 

11:00am-

5:00pm 

10:00am-

10:00pm 

10:00am-

8:00pm 

10:00am-

10:00pm 

10:00am-

10:00pm 

10:00am-

10:00pm 

10:00am-

10:00pm 

 


