

Holiday Hours 2019/2020 Supervised Consumption Services



	Sun, Dec 22,	Mon, Dec 23,	Tues, Dec 24,	Wed, Dec 25,	Thurs, Dec 26	Fri, Dec 27	Sat, Dec 28
Fred Victor	8:30am- 11:00pm	8:30am- 11:00pm	8:30am- 11:00pm	8:30am- 11:00pm	8:30am- 11:00pm	8:30am- 11:00pm	8:30am- 11:00pm
Moss Park	12:00pm- 6:00pm	12:00pm- 6:00pm	10-4pm	closed	closed	12:00pm- 6:00pm	12:00pm- 6:00pm
PQWCHC Bathurst	closed	9:30am- 8:00pm	9:30am- 12:00pm	closed	closed	9:30am- 4:30pm	closed
PQWCHC Parkdale	closed	12:00pm- 8:00pm	9:30am- 12:00pm	closed	closed	12:00pm- 5:00pm	closed
Regent Park CHC	closed	9:00am- 6:15pm	closed	closed	closed	9:00am- 3:15pm	closed
St. Stephen's	8:00am- 2:00pm	8:00am- 2:00pm	8:00am- 2:00pm	8:00am- 2:00pm	8:00am- 2:00pm	8:00am- 2:00pm	closed
South Riverdale Keep Six	closed	12:00pm- 8:00pm	9:00am- 5:00pm	closed	closed	9:30am- 5:00pm	closed
Street Health	closed	9:30am- 4:00pm	9:30am- 12:00pm	closed	closed	closed	closed
The Works	11:00am- 5:00pm	10:00am- 10:00pm	10:00am- 10:00pm	10:00am- 10:00pm	10:00am- 10:00pm	10:00am- 10:00pm	10:00am- 10:00pm



Holiday Hours 2019/2020 Supervised Consumption Services



	Sun, Dec 29	Mon, Dec 30	Tues, Dec 31	Wed, Jan 1	Thurs, Jan 2	Fri, Jan 3	Sat, Jan 4
Fred Victor	8:30am- 11:00pm	8:30am- 11:00pm	8:30am- 11:00pm	8:30am- 11:00pm	8:30am- 11:00pm	8:30am- 11:00pm	8:30am- 11:00pm
Moss Park	12:00pm- 6:00pm	closed	10-4pm	closed	12:00pm- 6:00pm	12:00pm- 6:00pm	12:00pm- 6:00pm
PQWCHC Bathurst	closed	9:30am- 8:00pm	9:30am- 12:00pm	closed	9:30am- 8:00pm	9:30am- 4:30pm	closed
PQWCHC Parkdale	closed	12:00pm- 8:00pm	9:30am- 12:00pm	closed	12:00pm- 8:00pm	12:00pm- 5pm	closed
Regent Park CHC	closed	9:00am- 6:15pm	12:00pm- 1:15pm	closed	9:00am- 6:15pm	9:00am- 3:15pm.	closed
St. Stephen's	8:00am- 2:00pm	8:00am- 2:00pm	8:00am- 2:00pm	8:00am- 2:00pm	8:00am- 2:00pm	8:00am- 2:00pm	closed
South Riverdale Keep Six	closed	12:00pm- 8:00pm	9:00am- 5:00pm	closed	9:30am- 8:00pm	9:30am- 5:00pm	closed
Street Health	closed	9:30am- 4:00pm	9:30am- 12:00pm	closed	9:30am- 4:00pm	9:30am- 4:00pm	closed
The Works	11:00am- 5:00pm	10:00am- 10:00pm	10:00am- 8:00pm	10:00am- 10:00pm	10:00am- 10:00pm	10:00am- 10:00pm	10:00am- 10:00pm